19
 Standard Models
Voltage  class Protective structure Maximum applied motor capacity Model
200-V class Enclosed wall-mounted 3.7 kW 3G3HV-A2037-E
type 5.5 kW 3G3HV-A2055-E
7.5 kW 3G3HV-A2075-E
11 kW 3G3HV-A2110-E
15 kW 3G3HV-A2150-E
Open-chassis type 18.5 kW 3G3HV-B2185-Ey
22 kW 3G3HV-B2220-E
30 kW 3G3HV-B2300-E
37 kW 3G3HV-B2370-E
45 kW 3G3HV-B2450-E
55 kW 3G3HV-B2550-E
75 kW 3G3HV-B2750-E
400-V class Enclosed wall-mounted 3.7 kW 3G3HV-A4037-E
type 5.5 kW 3G3HV-A4055-E
7.5 kW 3G3HV-A4075-E
11 kW 3G3HV-A4110-E
15 kW 3G3HV-A4150-E
Open-chassis type 18.5 kW 3G3HV-B4185-Ey
22 kW 3G3HV-B4220-E
30 kW 3G3HV-B4300-E
37 kW 3G3HV-B4370-E
45 kW 3G3HV-B4450-E
55 kW 3G3HV-B4550-E
75 kW 3G3HV-B4750-E
110 kW 3G3HV-B411K-E
160 kW 3G3HV-B416K-E
185 kW 3G3HV-B418K-E
220 kW 3G3HV-B422K-E